
Yr11 Mocks Timetable October 2023  (3:2 Split)

Day/Date Reg Period 1 Period 2 Exam Rooms
No: of 

students
LS Rooms Period 3 Period 5 Exam Rooms

No: of 
students

LS Rooms

3:2 SPLIT 
STARTS

Monday 2nd October C/HALL/SPH 393

11,13,           
Exam 

Mobile, 
MHR

C/HALL
128                             
23

11,12, MHR

Tuesday 3rd October C/HALL/SPH 393
11, Exam 
Mobile, 

MHR
C/HALL

162                          
2

11,12, MHR

Wednesday 4th October
C/HALL                               

SPH
146                  
247

11, Exam 
Mobile, 

MHR
C/HALL

140                      
2

11,12, MHR

Thursday 5th October C/HALL/SPH 393

11,13,           
Exam 

Mobile, 
MHR

Exam Mobile                          
C/HALL                                   

SPH                                    

27                            
52                           
31                      

11,12,14, 
MHR, Middle 

House

Friday 6th October C/HALL/SPH 393
11, Exam 
Mobile, 

MHR

Exam Mobile                        
C/HALL                         

ROOM 11                            
SPH                   

28              
25                       
20                       
3                   

11,12, MHR

Monday 9th October
C/HALL                               

SPH
146                  
247

11, Exam 
Mobile, 

MHR

Exam Mobile                          
C/HALL                                   

SPH                                  

13                      
28                          
82                                        

11,12, MHR, 
Middle 
House

Tuesday 10th October
C/HALL                               

SPH
146                  
247

11, Exam 
Mobile, 

MHR

C/HALL                            
C/HALL                         

SPH                                
C/HALL

80                          
48                         
68                        
3

11, Exam 
Mobile, MHR

Wednesday 11th October

ROOMS 97/98                        
ROOM 102                          

C/HALL                                                   
C/HALL

41                       
23                      
9                                   

13

11,12,13
Art 

continues

ROOMS 97/98                                                
C/HALL                                      
C/HALL                                 
C/HALL

41                             
84                            
25                   
2

11,12, MHR

Thursday 12th October
ROOMS 97/98                          

ROOMS 102/104                                       
Exam Mobile                                          

41                        
38                         

TBC                 
11, MHR

Art 
continues

ROOMS 97/98                                
Exam Mobile

41                               
TBC

Friday 13th October

ROOM 99                        
ROOMS 102/104                        

Exam Mobile                                      
Exam Mobile                                                          
Exam Mobile

21                       
39                                  
12                               
4                           

TBC        

11
Graphics 
continues

ROOM 99                                 
Exam Mobile

21                      
TBC

Art (5hrs)                                                                                         
Hospitality & Catering (1hr30)                                                                                

Absentee catch ups                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Graphics (5hrs)                                                            
Food Prep & Nutrition (1hr45)                                                                           

Dance (1hr30)                                                                                                      
PE/iGCSE/Hospitality Clashes                                                                        

Absentee catch ups

W
K

B
2hr05 slot - start 13.052hr05 slot - start 09.05 

Biology (1hr45)                                                                                       
Combined Science - Biology (1hr15)                                                                        

English Literature (1hr45)                                                                             

Maths - Calc (1hr30)                                                                            

English Language (1hr45)                                                                                    

Chemistry (1hr45)                                                                                  
Combined Science - Chemistry (1hr15)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Physics (1hr45)                                                                                         
Combined Science - Physics (1hr15)                                                                                                                                                                  

Maths Non-Calc (1hr30)                                                                            

W
K

A

Geography (1hr10)                                                                                            
Film (1hr30)

Art (5hrs)                                                                                         
Fashion (2hrs)                                                                                 
Latin (1hr30)                                                                                                                                  

Comp Sci/Child Dev/RS clashes                                                                                                                                                                 

Ea
rly

 B
re

ak

Period 4

La
te

 B
re

ak

History (2hrs)                                                                                                         
Film clashes

Business Studies (1hr30)                                                                                     
Film clashes

Graphics continues                                                                            
Absentee catch ups

French Listening & Writing - Foundation (1hr45)                                            
Fench Listening & Writing - Higher (2hrs05)                                                           

Philosophy & Ethics (1hr45)                                                                                                       

DT (2hrs)                                                                                                       
Computer Science (1hr30)                                                                                                                    
Child Development (1hr)                                                                                   

Philosophy & Ethics clashes

Art continues                                                                                   
PE (1hr15)                                                                                              

iGCSE English (1hr20)                                                            
Child Dev clashes

Art continues                                                                                  
Absentee catch ups

Spanish Listening & Writing - Foundation (1hr45)                                                                           
Spanish Listening & Writing - Higher (2hrs05)                                                           

Creative i-media (1hr30)                                                                                       

German Listening & Writing - Foundation (1hr35)                                                                                                                       
German Listening & Writing - Higher (2hrs)                                                                                                           

Music Tech (2hrs)                                                                                      
Creative i-media clashes                                                                                                              


