

Yr11 Mocks Timetable October 2023 (3:2 Split)

	_			2hr05 slot - s							2hr05 slot - start 13.05					
		Day/Date	Reg	Period 1	Period 2	Exam Rooms	No: of students	LS Rooms		Period 3		Period 4	Period 5	Exam Rooms	No: of students	LS Rooms
IT S		Monday 2nd October	English Language (1hr45)			C/HALL/SPH	393	11,13, Exam Mobile, MHR	Early Break		Late Break	Geography (1hr10) Film (1hr30)		C/HALL	128 23	11,12, MHR
WKA		Tuesday 3rd October	Maths Non-Calc (1hr30)			C/HALL/SPH	393	11, Exam Mobile, MHR				History (2hrs) Film clashes		C/HALL	162 2	11,12, MHR
	[2	Wednesday 4th October	Biology (1hr45) Combined Science - Biology (1hr15)			C/HALL SPH	146 247	11, Exam Mobile, MHR				Business Studies (1hr30) Film clashes		C/HALL	140 2	11,12, MHR
	> [Thursday 5th October	English Literature (1hr45)			C/HALL/SPH	393	11,13, Exam Mobile, MHR				Spanish Listening & Writing - Foundation (1hr45) Spanish Listening & Writing - Higher (2hrs05) Creative i-media (1hr30)		Exam Mobile C/HALL SPH	27 52 31	11,12,14, MHR, Middle House
		Friday 6th October	Maths - Calc (1hr30)			C/HALL/SPH	393	11, Exam Mobile, MHR				German Listening & Writing - Foundation (1hr35) German Listening & Writing - Higher (2hrs) Music Tech (2hrs) Creative i-media clashes		Exam Mobile C/HALL ROOM 11 SPH	28 25 20 3	11,12, MHR
WKB		Monday 9th October	Chemistry (1hr45) Combined Science - Chemistry (1hr15)		C/HALL SPH	146 247	11, Exam Mobile, MHR			French Listening & Writing - Foundation (1hr45) Fench Listening & Writing - Higher (2hrs05) Philosophy & Ethics (1hr45)		Exam Mobile C/HALL SPH	13 28 82	11,12, MHR, Middle House		
		Tuesday 10th October	С	Physics (1hr45) Combined Science - Physics (1hr15)		C/HALL SPH	146 247	11, Exam Mobile, MHR	Ĕ		֧֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟֝֟ ֓֓֓֓֞֓֓֞֓֞֓֞֞֞֓֓֓֞֞֓֓֞֓֞֞֞֞֓֓֞֞֜֞֞֓֓֓֞֞	DT (2h Computer Scie Child Develop Philosophy & Et	nce (1hr30) ment (1hr)	C/HALL C/HALL SPH C/HALL	80 48 68 3	11, Exam Mobile, MHR
		Wednesday 11th October	Art (5hrs) Fashion (2hrs) Latin (1hr30) Comp Sci/Child Dev/RS clashes Art (5hrs) Hospitality & Catering (1hr30) Absentee catch ups		ROOMS 97/98 ROOM 102 C/HALL C/HALL	41 23 9 13	11,12,13		Art continues		Art conti PE (1hr iGCSE Englis Child Dev (15) sh (1hr20)	ROOMS 97/98 C/HALL C/HALL C/HALL	41 84 25 2	11,12, MHR	
		Thursday 12th October			ROOMS 97/98 ROOMS 102/104 Exam Mobile	41 38 TBC	11, MHR		Art continues		Art conti Absentee ca		ROOMS 97/98 Exam Mobile	41 TBC		
		Friday 13th October		Graphics (5hrs) Food Prep & Nutrition (1hr45) Dance (1hr30) PE/iGCSE/Hospitality Clashes Absentee catch ups		ROOM 99 ROOMS 102/104 Exam Mobile Exam Mobile Exam Mobile	21 39 12 4 TBC	11		Graphics continues		Graphics co Absentee ca		ROOM 99 Exam Mobile	21 TBC	